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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

March 12, 2025
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)
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TOTAL ALL FUNDS

FUND TOTAL

373,976.48
123,904.94
326.00
568,446.10
3,112.72
84,439.92
80,768.33
163.00
82.50
896.00
89,485.48
9,576.87

102,236.27
76,881.27

7,560.00

1,521,855.88




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM
Date Type: JE Date

Date Range: 03/12/2025 to 03/12/2025

Account Range: (All)

Township of
Northampton

SIRTHAMPTON TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tossship Road, Rickbars. Pennsylvama 18054. 1 503
Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-400-340 3/12/2025 2/9/2025 2684839 00022-03-2025 135.86 BOS- Public Notice (2/02, 2/09)
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 135.86
Aetna - Aetna
01-145-020 3/12/2025 2/11/2025 89539733 00022-03-2025 576.35 March Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
01-410-196 3/12/2025 2/11/2025 89539733 00022-03-2025 1,152.70 Police- (2)- March Aetna Advantage Plan
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,729.05
Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/24/2025 X311031048:02  00022-03-2025 57.46 Fleet- PubWks- 3/8 Tube- TK #18, Stock
Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC: 57.46
AllSyst - All Systems Wireless Inc.
01-430-220 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 25-146 00022-03-2025 1,130.00 PubWks- Portable Radio Batteries
Total for Vendor AllSyst - All Systems Wireless Inc.: 1,130.00
Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 001162PH184087 00022-03-2025 202.16 Admin- Plant Services- March
Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 202.16
AndreolD - Damon Andreoli
01-430-460 3/12/2025 2/25/2025 Reimbursement 00022-03-2025 123.50 PubWks- CDL Renewal Reimbursement

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)

Page 1


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-400-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794287
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794298
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4f81690a-95d9-4c27-b4d1-4a9b6726bf8e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-460

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor AndreolD - Damon Andreoli: 123.50

AsphaltC - Asphalt Care Equipment Inc.
01-430-245 3/12/2025 2/18/2025 165127 00022-03-2025 866.62 PubWks- Traffic Signs- Breakaway Post

Total for Vendor AsphaltC - Asphalt Care Equipment Inc.: 866.62

Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation
01-437-258 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 06P17649 00022-03-2025 33.16 Fleet- Brackets- Parks TRL #11

Total for Vendor Associa - Associated Truck Parts Corporation: 33.16

BCATO2 - BCATO
01-400-460 3/12/2025 2/22/2025 Youse 00022-03-2025 45.00 BCATO Convention Registration- Auditor

Total for Vendor BCATO2 - BCATO: 45.00

BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.

01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/25/2025 5263403 00022-03-2025 278.40 Fleet- PubWks- Brake Pads- Stock

01-437-253 3/12/2025 2/25/2025 5263403 00022-03-2025 321.60 Fleet- Admin- Brake Pads- #TM-2

01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/24/2025 8256379 00022-03-2025 254.36 Fleet- Police- Blocks- #54-5

01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/24/2025 8260638 00022-03-2025 89.88 Fleet- PubWks- Wire Asy- TK #8
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 944.24

Cintas - Cintas

01-409-220 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 4221925099 00022-03-2025 95.06 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
01-409-220 3/12/2025 2/28/2025 9310890005 00022-03-2025 40.00 Admin- Water Cooler Rental
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 135.06

ComACH - COMCAST (ACH)

01-410-320 3/12/2025 2/4/2025 10088688-02-25  00019-03-2025 77.71 Police- Digital Adapter- Feb 25
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-465-450 3/12/2025 2/26/2025 10125514-02-25  00019-03-2025 86.56 Admin- Cable Box- Feb 25
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ComACH - COMCAST (ACH): 164.27

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM) Page 2


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794376
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794381
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ecf0877d-15b6-4078-a4c8-d33d7ecb7ff2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-400-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e5a5b6ed-0d90-4d4c-b947-505b95eeb8fa
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-465-450

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Commo - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
01-410-460 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 026 00022-03-2025 300.00 Police- Municipal Rifle Instructor- Jainnini
Total for Vendor Commo - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: 300.00
CumminsS - Cummins Sales and Service
01-409-450 3/12/2025 2/14/2025 H2-250298599 00022-03-2025 375.74 Bldg Maint- Police- Generator Maintenance
Total for Vendor CumminsS - Cummins Sales and Service: 375.74
DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus
01-407-318 3/12/2025 2/27/2025 INV00403695 00022-03-2025 217.00 Employee License Overages (1/19 - 2/18)
Total for Vendor DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus: 217.00
Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.
01-430-220 3/12/2025 2/13/2025 154539 00022-03-2025 2,765.00 PubWks- Calcium Chloride- Twp Sidewalks
Total for Vendor Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.: 2,765.00
DelawarV - Delaware Valley Truck Service Inc.
01-437-258 3/12/2025 2/11/2025 78529 00022-03-2025 2,739.56 Fleet- Rear Spring Repair- P&R TK #44
Total for Vendor DelawarV - Delaware Valley Truck Service Inc.: 2,739.56
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 Mar-01 00022-03-2025 1,054.48 Tax Collector Commission- Feb 2025
01-403-220 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 Reimbursement 00022-03-2025 250.00 2025 Refuse Invoice Recon.- Linda Fanelli
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,304.48
DSIMe - DSI Medical Services, Inc.
01-483-310 3/12/2025 1/31/2025 DSINV007125 00022-03-2025 48.03 PubWks- Random Quarterly CDL Testing
Total for Vendor DSIMe - DSI Medical Services, Inc.: 48.03
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.BG-NU 00022-03-2025 3,407.13 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.CODE 00022-03-2025 639.56 Code- HRA- Dec 2024

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)

Page 3


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794744
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1a59531f-019e-419f-9889-8db0a96c5aab
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0ac7ffaf-e478-45a9-aac1-d6b7b3e9df70
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794845
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794870
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-403-160
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-403-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794942
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.CODE 00022-03-2025 13,501.37 Code- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.EXEC 00022-03-2025 9,527.58 Exec- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.EXEC 00022-03-2025 917.42 Exec- HRA- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.FINANCE 00022-03-2025 8,217.99 Finance- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.FINANCE 00022-03-2025 512.42 Finance- HRA- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.FLEET-NU 00022-03-2025 2,523.56 Fleet- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.FM 00022-03-2025 1,719.50 Fire Marshal- HRA- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.FM 00022-03-2025 2,523.56 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.LIBRARY 00022-03-2025 3,949.57 Library- HRA- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.LIBRARY 00022-03-2025 13,613.62 Library- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.PD 00022-03-2025 6,160.62 Police- HRA- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.PD 00022-03-2025 140,131.11 Police- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 28745.PW-NU 00022-03-2025 5,930.69 PubWks- Health Premiums- Mar 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 213,275.70
EaglePo - Thomas Joseph Morris 111
01-410-239 3/12/2025 2/18/2025 157243 00022-03-2025 15,144.50 Police- Ammunition
Total for Vendor EaglePo - Thomas Joseph Morris I11: 15,144.50
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/11/2025 23CN062243 00021-03-2025 -223.31 Fleet- PubWks- Return- Lift Support
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/12/2025 23CN062260 00021-03-2025 -18.00 Fleet- Police- Return- Core
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/24/2025 23CN062472 00021-03-2025 -28.95 Fleet- Police- Return- Headlights
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403898 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403899 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)

Page 4


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794956
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-239
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403900 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403901 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403902 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403903 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403905 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403906 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403907 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/5/2025 231V403908 00021-03-2025 31.52 Fleet- PubWks- Windshield Wipers- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/10/2025 231V404589 00021-03-2025 103.86 Fleet- PubWks- Headlights- Stock
01-437-235 3/12/2025 2/11/2025 231V404765 00021-03-2025 14.50 Fleet- Mechanics- Oils & Lubricants
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/11/2025 231V404766 00021-03-2025 227.10 Fleet- PubWks- Headlights- Stock
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/14/2025 231V405266 00021-03-2025 305.27 Fleet- Police- Batteries, Headlights- Stock
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/17/2025 231V405466 00021-03-2025 9.65 Fleet- Police- Headlights- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 231V406026 00021-03-2025 53.13 Fleet- PubWks- Steering Stabilizer- Unit 1
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 231V406148 00021-03-2025 12.14 Fleet- Police- Batteries- Stock
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 231V406149 00021-03-2025 48.56 Fleet- Police- Batteries- Stock
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/25/2025 231V406855 00021-03-2025 19.05 Fleet- PubWks- Oil Filter, Lights- TK #13

Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 838.20

Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/14/2025 42556 00022-03-2025 31.80 Fleet- PubWks- New Truck Weights
01-438-220 3/12/2025 2/25/2025 648185 00022-03-2025 303.38 PubWks- Bulk Stone

Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 335.18

FPFinanc - FP Finance Program (ACH)
01-406-384 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 38612179 00022-03-2025 155.00 Postage Machine Monthly Pmt- March 2025

Total for Vendor FPFinanc - FP Finance Program (ACH): 155.00

GFOA-PA - GFOA-PA
01-402-420 3/12/2025 12/2/2024 1684273-755648  00022-03-2025 75.00 GFOA-PA Membership- Narisi

Total for Vendor GFOA-PA - GFOA-PA: 75.00

GoldL - Linda Gold
01-483-500 3/12/2025 2/3/2025 Reimbursement 00022-03-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-235
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795015
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8a24d7c3-4665-4754-aee5-c184e7dfc2b3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795170
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=55921508-cd18-4646-ab5e-1d15f925812c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor GoldL - Linda Gold: 37.95
Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 6251 00022-03-2025 354.00 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs- TK #12
Total for Vendor Harkins - J.W. Harkins Auto Body Inc.: 354.00
Havis - Havis Inc.
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/18/2025 SIN298302 00022-03-2025 390.50 Fleet- Police- Power Supply- K9 #5
Total for Vendor Havis - Havis Inc.: 390.50
IUOELoca - .LU.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 3/12/2025 2/28/2025 May01 00022-03-2025 6,738.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- May
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 3/12/2025 2/28/2025 May02 00022-03-2025 8,984.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- May
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 3/12/2025 2/28/2025 May03 00022-03-2025 22,460.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- May
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,182.00
Kellerl. - J. J. Keller & Associates Inc.
01-483-500 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 9109885642 00022-03-2025 659.00 HR- Benefits Newsletter/ Online Access- 3Yrs (5/25-5/28)
Total for Vendor Kellerl. - J. J. Keller & Associates Inc.: 659.00
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 3/12/2025 2/18/2025 38636 00022-03-2025 412.50 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 412.50
LevanM - Levan Machine & Truck Equipment
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 196686 00022-03-2025 592.23 Fleet- PubWks- Door- TK #12
Total for Vendor LevanM - Levan Machine & Truck Equipment: 592.23
LibHost - Library Host, LLC
01-467-220 3/12/2025 2/22/2025 3158 00022-03-2025 899.00 ArchivesSpace Yearly (3/22/25 - 3/21/26)

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795282
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795297
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795495
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0760ec10-85e0-411a-a513-734d01b876c5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=56891016-fad1-4d7d-858b-5a5c3f367799
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-467-220

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor LibHost - Library Host, LLC: 899.00

LorcoPet - Lorco Petroleum Services
01-437-450 3/12/2025 2/7/2025 2004779-IN 00022-03-2025 200.00 Fleet- Waste Oil Disposal

Total for Vendor LorcoPet - Lorco Petroleum Services: 200.00

MargoA - Adam Margolin
01-483-500 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 Reimbursement 00022-03-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

Total for Vendor MargoA - Adam Margolin: 37.95

OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.
01-404-314 3/12/2025 2/18/2025 1178283 00022-03-2025 276.50 Legal Services- Employee

Total for Vendor OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.: 276.50

OldGlory - Old Glory Pest Control

01-409-450 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 14769 00022-03-2025 110.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- 1Qtr Pest Control
01-409-450 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 14769 00022-03-2025 125.00 Bldg Maint- Police- 1Qtr Pest Control
01-409-450 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 14772 00022-03-2025 95.00 Bldg Maint- Resque Squad- 1Qtr Pest Control
01-409-450 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 14773 00022-03-2025 135.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- 1Qtr Pest Control

Total for Vendor OldGlory - Old Glory Pest Control: 465.00

PACTool - Performance Advantage Co Inc
01-410-260 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 INV/2025/01440  00022-03-2025 151.79 Police- Jumbolok

Total for Vendor PACTool - Performance Advantage Co Inc: 151.79

Penderga - Pendergast Safety Equipment Company

01-430-220 3/12/2025 1/20/2025 310741-01 00022-03-2025 202.87 PubWks- Knit Winter Caps

01-430-220 3/12/2025 1/21/2025 310741-02 00022-03-2025 20.46 PubWks- Knit Winter Caps

01-430-220 3/12/2025 1/18/2025 320741 00022-03-2025 154.62 PubWks- Nitrile Gloves
Total for Vendor Penderga - Pendergast Safety Equipment Company: 377.95

PettyAdm - Petty Cash - Adm Account
01-483-500 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 Rosowskil 00022-03-2025 36.00 Employee Team Building

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM) Page 7


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c878d776-ff54-4c60-8827-4a74b2be51c3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0be4452f-e10b-47e4-b248-2ed9cddd8467
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796002
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-404-314
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=496cd409-6a3e-4dae-af57-eb5462d3d8c1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5a7b09e3-7d3c-4c5f-aad7-438561b77eec
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=68da76ee-8243-4405-b93d-c4abd88219a6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796131
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
PettyAdm - Petty Cash - Adm Account
01-400-460 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 Rosowski2 00022-03-2025 4.64 BOS- Meeting Supplies
01-483-500 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 Rosowski3 00022-03-2025 30.00 Employee Team Building
01-483-500 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 Rosowski4 00022-03-2025 50.00 Vendor Appreciation
01-406-220 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 Rosowski5 00022-03-2025 18.99 Admin- Greeting Cards
Total for Vendor PettyAdm - Petty Cash - Adm Account: 139.63
PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA
01-410-450 3/12/2025 2/13/2025 L0005742637 00022-03-2025 200.00 Police- K9 Training- January 2025
Total for Vendor PhilRev - CITY OF PHILADELPHIA: 200.00
Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC
01-404-301 3/12/2025 3/3/2025 18204 00022-03-2025 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- March 2025
Total for Vendor Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC: 2,000.00
ReissInc - T. W. Reiss Inc.
01-430-260 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 201096 00022-03-2025 45.00 PubWks- Sharpen Chainsaw Chains
Total for Vendor ReissInc - T. W. Reiss Inc.: 45.00
Rice - Rice Signs LLC
01-430-245 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 532915 00022-03-2025 120.56 PubWks- Street Signs- Stardust Dr, Winter Rd
Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC: 120.56
SnapOnT - Darryl Harris
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/26/2025 022625105458 00022-03-2025 18.80 Fleet- PubWks- Mechanics- Blow Gun
Total for Vendor SnapOnT - Darryl Harris: 18.80
Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.
01-430-220 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 2502-659093 00022-03-2025 3,200.82 PubWks- Concrete/Mortar Mix- Delivered
Total for Vendor Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.: 3,200.82
StorksPl - Storks Plows
01-437-220 3/12/2025 11/26/2024 520592A 00022-03-2025 100.00 Fleet- Mechanics- Backer Bars- Freight Charge

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796131
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-400-460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3e565095-0383-4097-a0f9-5431aaee765d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b5aefad9-71ec-49cb-a360-7afe3e92c76c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796270
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc3a7f48-562f-4e12-a778-f1b7fe18e1d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=60416406-0b8b-4411-bc41-fd5e98dc5767
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796515
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4058ec17-9be2-4acf-a31d-75b2d6fded2f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor StorksP1 - Storks Plows: 100.00
StreetRo - Street Road Accessories
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 133089 00022-03-2025 373.00 Fleet- PubWks- Visors, Floor Liners- TK #5, #11
01-437-258 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 133090 00022-03-2025 135.19 Fleet- Visors, Floor Liners- P&R #40
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 133090 00022-03-2025 237.81 Fleet- PubWks- Visors, Floor Liners- TK #10
Total for Vendor StreetRo - Street Road Accessories: 746.00
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 36721 00022-03-2025 1,077.21 Admin- Sonicwall 1Yt Subscription, Ethernet Switch
01-401-220 3/12/2025 2/27/2025 36724 00022-03-2025 93.55 Admin- USB Hubs (2)
01-410-220 3/12/2025 2/27/2025 36725 00022-03-2025 249.28 Police- APC Replacement Battery (4)
01-407-450 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 36812 00022-03-2025 8,407.90 Police- Computers Backup & Support- March 2025
01-407-450 3/12/2025 3/1/2025 36813 00022-03-2025 8,710.93 Admin- Computers Backup & Support- March 2025
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 18,538.87
TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy
01-430-220 3/12/2025 2/18/2025 775831 00022-03-2025 11.76 PubWks- Coffee & Creamer
Total for Vendor TannerBr - Tanner Brothers Dairy: 11.76
Techline - Techline Technologies Inc
01-410-260 3/12/2025 2/14/2025 ONV25-0078 00022-03-2025 4,537.14 Police- Bleeding Control Trainer
Total for Vendor Techline - Techline Technologies Inc: 4,537.14
TrainThe - The Training Center
01-430-460 3/12/2025 2/25/2025 10442 00022-03-2025 150.00 PubWks- EPA 609 MVAC Certification- Mechanics
Total for Vendor TrainThe - The Training Center: 150.00
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-437-220 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 S100066024.001  00022-03-2025 302.01 Fleet- Mechanics- Vehicle Chargers
01-434-220 3/12/2025 2/28/2025 S100066460.001  00022-03-2025 515.68 Street Lights & Traffic Lights Supplies
Total for Vendor Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.: 817.69

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796590
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796626
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=59781240-5617-49c4-8817-5a8ae5497c1b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d043921a-9b75-4686-93fb-34bd25c8c5c5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796720
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 3/12/2025 2/26/2025 161735 00022-03-2025 5,120.00 Code- Third Party Inspections
Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 5,120.00
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/18/2025 1140033278 00022-03-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions Inspection- #54-S
01-437-258 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 1140033310 00022-03-2025 21.57 Fleet- P&R- PA Emissions Inspection- #A1
01-437-255 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 1140033319 00022-03-2025 31.57 Fleet- Code- PA Emissions Inspection- #31-1
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/21/2025 1140033329 00022-03-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- PA Emissions Inspection- #54-10
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/24/2025 1140033361 00022-03-2025 31.57 Fleet- PubWks- PA Emissions Inspection- Unit #1
01-437-253 3/12/2025 2/25/2025 1140033374 00022-03-2025 31.57 Fleet- Admin- PA Emissions Inspection- #TM-2
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 179.42
VarnerR - Ryan Varner
01-430-460 3/12/2025 2/19/2025 Reimbursement 00022-03-2025 146.40 PubWks- Pesticide Certificate- Study Materials
Total for Vendor VarnerR - Ryan Varner: 146.40
VerdinCo - The Verdin Company
01-409-450 3/12/2025 2/20/2025 223817 00022-03-2025 8,893.18 Memorial Clock Maintenance
Total for Vendor VerdinCo - The Verdin Company: 8,893.18
VerizACH - VERIZON (ACH)
01-406-320 3/12/2025 2/1/2025 88610001-02-25  00019-03-2025 159.99 Finance- Internet Service- Feb 25
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor VerizACH - VERIZON (ACH): 159.99
WexBank - Wex Bank
01-437-231 3/12/2025 2/28/2025 103228014 00022-03-2025 30.84 Fuel Expense
Total for Vendor WexBank - Wex Bank: 30.84
WhiteJ - Janet White
01-483-500 3/12/2025 1/24/2025 Reimbursement 00022-03-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
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Page 10


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-255
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-253
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a52a6b5a-fa7c-47c9-a053-d8c10a4a2afd
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-460
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796782
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=498a006d-0f16-450c-a9b6-afd478ddb96c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f346d4f8-f7de-486d-a996-4ddf05650898
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-231
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=271bcbba-b076-473a-9920-1ef3d4d2b61d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor WhiteJ - Janet White: 37.95
Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company
01-437-256 3/12/2025 2/12/2025 3045495 00022-03-2025 364.17 Fleet- PubWks- Torx/ Screws- Stock
Total for Vendor Winzer - Winzer Franchise Company: 364.17
YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.
01-437-254 3/12/2025 2/13/2025 1151086 00022-03-2025 425.00 Fleet- Police- Windshield- # 54-S
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 425.00
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 332,159.36
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
ADI - ADI
03-409-373 3/12/2025 2/26/2025 TK2MRGOI 00022-03-2025 681.33 Station #3- Cable TV Wires, Electric Wires
03-409-373 3/12/2025 2/26/2025 TK3XJX01 00022-03-2025 -273.98 Station #3- Return- Cable TV Wires
03-409-373 3/12/2025 2/26/2025 TK3XMVO01 00022-03-2025 65.99 Station #3- Cable TV Wires
Total for Vendor ADI - ADI: 473.34
AlfO - Oleg Alf
03-411-191 3/12/2025 2/16/2025 WE 02/16/2025 00022-03-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 3/12/2025 2/23/2025 WE 02/23/2025 00022-03-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor AlfO - Oleg Alf: 420.00
ComACH - COMCAST (ACH)
03-411-320 3/12/2025 2/9/2025 10172516-02-25  00019-03-2025 151.39 Station #73- Internet Service- Feb 25
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-320 3/12/2025 2/27/2025 10173688-02-25  00019-03-2025 151.39 Station #3- Internet Service- Feb 25
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-320 3/12/2025 2/2/2025 10174975-02-25  00019-03-2025 50.83 Station #3- SPC Courtesy TV- Feb 25
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (3/7/2025 - 12:01 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a0dd88dd-aed5-4b0b-82a7-e9e37fa054c7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796914
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794248
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-409-373